5.1

5.2

5.3

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2018/0649

KET/2018/0698

KET/2018/0709

KET/2018/0715

KET/2018/0728

KET/2018/0736

KET/2018/0738

KET/2018/0750

KET/2018/0757

Tuesday, 20 November, 2018

No. 5

Planning Application Reports

SBE

CLR

LJO

AJR

SBE

GFE

GFE

AJR

JWI

117 High Street, Burton Latimer

Full Application: Change of use from mixed use retalil
and single residential unit to mixed use retail and
four dwellings

Expiry date: 23-November-2018

67 Breakleys Road (land adj), Desborough
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 23-November-2018

18 Churchill Way, Burton Latimer

Full Application: Change of use from Laundrette to
A5 (Hot food takeaway) including new shopfront,
extraction equipment and single storey rear
extension

Expiry date: 27-November-2018

Steeples, 35B Loddington Road, Great Cransley
Full Application: Single storey side extension to barn
and hardstanding to the front and side

Expiry date: 21-November-2018

42 Northampton Road, Kettering

Full Application: Two and single storey rear
extensions and a front dormer window
Expiry date: 22-November-2018

Dalkeith House, Dalkeith Place, Kettering
Full Application: Conversion of first and second
floors to 6 no. apartments

Expiry date: 21-November-2018

Dalkeith House, Dalkeith Place, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use of ground floor from
nightclub to mixed A1, A2 & A3

Expiry date: 21-November-2018

Trinity House, 36 The Green, Mawsley
Full Application: Replacement front door
Expiry date: 21-November-2018

89 - 91 Federation Avenue, Desborough
Outline Application: 1 no. dwelling and detached
garage with access off Woodwell Road and
vehicular access for 89 and 91 off Federation
Avenue

Expiry date: 22-November-2018

10

20

31

39

45

52

58

64



5.10 KET/2018/0766 RJA 7 Tentsmuir Close, Kettering
Full Application: Change of use from residential to
cattery and residential. Construction of concrete
base with UPVC building for 5 no. cats
Expiry date: 28-November-2018 76

5.11 KET/2018/0768 NWE 13 Brecon Close, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey front extension
Expiry date: 27-November-2018 81

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1 PJC Enforcement Monitoring Report

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C
Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J
West



