Tuesday, 20 November, 2018

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2018/0649	SBE	117 High Street, Burton Latimer Full Application: Change of use from mixed use retail and single residential unit to mixed use retail and four dwellings Expiry date: 23-November-2018	1
5.2	KET/2018/0698	CLR	67 Breakleys Road (land adj), Desborough Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 23-November-2018	10
5.3	KET/2018/0709	LJO	18 Churchill Way, Burton Latimer Full Application: Change of use from Laundrette to A5 (Hot food takeaway) including new shopfront, extraction equipment and single storey rear extension Expiry date: 27-November-2018	20
5.4	KET/2018/0715	AJR	Steeples, 35B Loddington Road, Great Cransley Full Application: Single storey side extension to barn and hardstanding to the front and side Expiry date: 21-November-2018	31
5.5	KET/2018/0728	SBE	42 Northampton Road, Kettering Full Application: Two and single storey rear extensions and a front dormer window Expiry date: 22-November-2018	39
5.6	KET/2018/0736	GFE	Dalkeith House, Dalkeith Place, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of first and second floors to 6 no. apartments Expiry date: 21-November-2018	45
5.7	KET/2018/0738	GFE	Dalkeith House, Dalkeith Place, Kettering Full Application: Change of use of ground floor from nightclub to mixed A1, A2 & A3 Expiry date: 21-November-2018	52
5.8	KET/2018/0750	AJR	Trinity House, 36 The Green, Mawsley Full Application: Replacement front door Expiry date: 21-November-2018	58
5.9	KET/2018/0757	JWI	89 - 91 Federation Avenue, Desborough Outline Application: 1 no. dwelling and detached garage with access off Woodwell Road and vehicular access for 89 and 91 off Federation Avenue Expiry date: 22-November-2018	64

5.10 KET/2018/0766 RJA 7 Tentsmuir Close, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use from residential to cattery and residential. Construction of concrete

base with UPVC building for 5 no. cats

Expiry date: 28-November-2018

5.11 **KET/2018/0768** NWE 13 Brecon Close, Kettering

Full Application: Single storey front extension

Expiry date: 27-November-2018 81

76

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1 PJC Enforcement Monitoring Report

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J West